Rexa FIT Aggregat W1l0

Page 1/200 20.03.2019



Rexa FIT Aggregat W1l0

6064576 FIT VO5DA-122/EADO0-2-M0011-523-A
6064578 FIT VO5DA-122/EADO-2-M0011-523-P
6064577 FIT VO5DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A
6064579 FIT VO5DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0
6064580 FIT VO5DA-124/EADO-2-M0011-523-A
6064582 FIT VO5DA-124/EAD0O-2-M0011-523-P
6064581 FIT VO5SDA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A
6064583 FIT VO5DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0
6064584 FIT VO5SDA-126/EADO0-2-M0015-523-A
6064586 FIT VO5DA-126/EADO-2-M0015-523-P
6064585 FIT VO5DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A
6064587 FIT VO5DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-0
6064588 FIT VO5DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A
6064589 FIT VO5DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0
6064590 FIT VO5DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A
6064591 FIT VO5DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0
6064592 FIT VO5DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A
6064593 FIT VO5DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0
6064594 FIT VO5SDA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A
6064595 FIT VO5DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0
6064596 FIT VO6DA-212/EADO0-2-M0011-523-A
6064598 FIT VO6DA-212/EADO-2-M0011-523-P
6064597 FIT VO6DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A
6064599 FIT VO6DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0
6064700 FIT VO6DA-214/EADO-2-M0015-523-A
6064702 FIT VO6DA-214/EADO-2-M0015-523-P
6064701 FIT VO6DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A
6064703 FIT VO6DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-0
6064704 FIT VO6DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A
6064705 FIT VO6DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0
6064706 FIT VO6DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A
6064707 FIT VO6DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0
6064708 FIT VO6DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A
6064709 FIT VO6DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0

Page 2 /200 20.03.2019



Rexa FIT Aggregat W1l0

6064710 FIT VO6DA-622/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P
6064711 FIT VO6DA-622/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0
6064712 FIT VO6DA-623/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P
6064713 FIT VO6DA-623/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0
6064714 FIT VO6DA-625/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P
6064715 FIT VO6DA-625/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0
6064716 FIT VO6DA-626/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0
6064717 FIT VO6DA-628/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0
6065917 FIT VOBDA-422/EADO0-4-M0011-523-A
6065919 FIT VOBDA-422/EADO0-4-M0011-523-P
6065918 FIT VOBDA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A
6065920 FIT VOBDA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0
6065921 FIT VOBDA-424/EADO0-4-M0011-523-A
6065923 FIT VOBDA-424/EADO0-4-M0011-523-P
6065922 FIT VOBDA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A
6065924 FIT VOBDA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0
6065925 FIT VOBDA-426/EADO0-4-M0015-523-A
6065927 FIT VOBDA-426/EADO0-4-M0015-523-P
6065926 FIT VOBDA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-A
6065928 FIT VOBDA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0
6065929 FIT VOBDA-428/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0
6065931 FIT VOBDA-524/EAD0-4-T0035-540-0
6065932 FIT VOBDA-526/EAD0-4-T0035-540-0
6081900 FIT V10DA-422/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0
6081901 FIT V10DA-424/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0
6081902 FIT V10DA-425/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0
6081903 FIT V10DA-426/EAD0-4-T0035-540-0
6081904 FIT V10DA-428/EAD0-4-T0035-540-0
6200779 SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP FIT VO6.. UNIT
6200778 SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP VO05.. UNIT
6200922 SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP V08.. UNIT

Page 3/200 20.03.2019



SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP VO05.. UNIT (6200778)

R—13

R—12

R—11

R—9. 1

rR2—8

|
—9.2

Page 4 /200

A

23

/1 e

18

\
L \\ d

16—w2

15—=2

14—

10—

1.3—1

F1= 0,9L

: LS

L1

5—R2

Sy

20.03.2019



|
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP VO05.. UNIT (6200778) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1 6065167 pump housing Rexa VO5NA-1xx ANSI GG SET 1
1 6065171 pump housing Rexa VO5NA-2xx ANSI GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065826 impeller Rexa VO5xA-122 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065827 impeller Rexa VO5xA-124 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065828 impeller Rexa VO5xA-126 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065829 impeller Rexa VO5xA-222 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065830 impeller Rexa VO5xA-224 GG Set SVA 1
2 6067144 impeller Rexa VO5xA-225 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065831 impeller Rexa VO5xA-226 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065832 impeller Rexa VO5xA-228 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 6064666 Pump foot DN50/65 KIT 1
4B.1 > screw M16x25 DIN933 A4-70 4
4B.2 6076816 > washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc) 1
4.1 screw M16x25 DIN933 A4-70 4
4.2 washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc) 1
5 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
6 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
7 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1

Page 5/ 200 20.03.2019



|
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP VO05.. UNIT (6200778) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
8 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc)
9 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
9 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
9 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
9 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
9 6070453 stator-unit S13.1-2/10 3~ KIT 1
9 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
9.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
9.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
10 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
11 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
12 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
13 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
14 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
15 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZ 1
16 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
17 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
18 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1
18 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6067577 rotor S/P13.1-10/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6086069 rotor S/P13.1-11/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
19 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19 6066652 cable 20m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19 6066655 cable 30m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
20 6066650 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP. 1
20 6066653 cable 20m HO07 3G1/plug 1
20 6066656 cable 30m HO7 3G1/plug 1
20.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
21 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1

Page 6 /200 20.03.2019



|
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP VO05.. UNIT (6200778) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
21.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
22 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch 1
22 6066659 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 4-6A/float switch 1
22.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
22.1 6072583 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 20m NO VP 1
22.1 6035477 float switch S-PS 20m NO+10m Verl. 1
22.1 6043701 float switch S-PS 20m NO+30m Verl. 1
22.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
22.2 6066618 cable 20m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066619 cable 30m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066621 cable 20m HO7 6G1,5 3,5-3,9kW 1
22.2 6066622 cable 30m HO7 6G1,5 3,5-3,9kW VP. 1
22.2 6066623 cable 40m HO7 6G1,5 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066624 cable 50m HO07 6G1,5 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
22.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
22.3 6072523 MCP 4,0-6,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
22.3 6072524 MCP 6,0-10A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
23 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1
24 6042222 pencil electrode G1/2 10m KIT 1
24 6042223 pencil electrode G1/2 20m KIT 1
24 6061070 pencil electrode G1/2 30m KIT 1
24 6061069 Stabelektrode G1/2 40m SET 1
24 6060956 pencil electrode G1/2 55m KIT 1

Page 7 /200 20.03.2019



FIT VO5DA-122/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064576)

rR—12

R—11

r—10

rR—8.1

R2—7

Page 8 /200

=

L N\

N

L1

19

/1 o

17

15—+
14—

13—

1.3—1
F1~ 0,9L
L9

L1

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064576) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065826 impeller Rexa VO5xA-122 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1

Page 9 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064576) m o

Article no. Description
18 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 10/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EADO0-2-M0011-523-P (6064578) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
Ro—1 1 1
] 15—
r—10
//
I 14—r2
R—8. 1 /]
= — 13—
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 11/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EADO0-2-M0011-523-P (6064578) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065826 impeller Rexa VO5xA-122 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1

Page 12 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EADO0-2-M0011-523-P (6064578) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066650 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 13 /200 20.03.2019



FIT VO5DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064577) W' lo

E% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
re—10
//
1 14—+
rR—8 1 4
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
nJ ; F1x= 0,9L
- ! L9
—— |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 14/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064577) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065826 impeller Rexa VO5xA-122 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 15/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064577) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 16 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0 (6064579) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
Ro—1 1 1
] 15—
r—10
//
I 14—r2
R—8. 1 /]
= — 13—
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 17/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0 (6064579) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065826 impeller Rexa VO5xA-122 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 18 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0 (6064579) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 19/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064580) m o

@4
H j @ d Q
% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
r—10
//
. 14—+
r—8, 1 /]
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
5
1 J i F1= 0,9L
. ! L9
= |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3.1}

Page 20/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064580) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065827 impeller Rexa VO5xA-124 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1

Page 21/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064580) m o

Article no. Description
18 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 22 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EADO0-2-M0011-523-P (6064582) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
Ro—1 1 1
] 15—
r—10
//
I 14—r2
R—8. 1 /]
= — 13—
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 23 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EADO0-2-M0011-523-P (6064582) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065827 impeller Rexa VO5xA-124 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1

Page 24 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EADO0-2-M0011-523-P (6064582) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066650 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 25/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO5DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064581) W' lo

E% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
r—10
//
. 14—+
rR—8 1 4
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
nJ ; F1x= 0,9L
- ! L9
—— |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 26 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064581) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065827 impeller Rexa VO5xA-124 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 27 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064581) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 28 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0 (6064583) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
Ro—1 1 1
] 15—
r—10
//
I 14—r2
R—8. 1 /]
= — 13—
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 29/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0 (6064583) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065827 impeller Rexa VO5xA-124 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 30/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0 (6064583) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 31/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EADO0-2-M0015-523-A (6064584) m o

@4
H j @ d Q
% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
r—10
//
. 14—+
r—8, 1 /]
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
5
1 J i F1= 0,9L
. ! L9
= |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3.1}

Page 32 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EADO0-2-M0015-523-A (6064584) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065828 impeller Rexa VO5xA-126 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1

Page 33 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EADO0-2-M0015-523-A (6064584) m o

Article no. Description
18 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 34 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EADO0-2-M0015-523-P (6064586) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
Ro—1 1 1
] 15—
r—10
//
I 14—r2
R—8. 1 /]
= — 13—
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 35/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EADO0-2-M0015-523-P (6064586) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065828 impeller Rexa VO5xA-126 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1

Page 36 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EADO0-2-M0015-523-P (6064586) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066650 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 37 /200 20.03.2019



FIT VO5DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A (6064585) W' lo

E% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
r—10
//
. 14—+
rR—8 1 4
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
nJ ; F1x= 0,9L
- ! L9
—— |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 38 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A (6064585) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065828 impeller Rexa VO5xA-126 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 39/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A (6064585) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 40/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-0 (6064587) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
R 11 1
] 15—
r—10
//
7 14—r2
rR—8.1 d
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 41/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-0 (6064587) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065166 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-1xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065828 impeller Rexa VO5xA-126 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 42 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-0 (6064587) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 43 /200 20.03.2019



FIT VO5DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064588) W' lo

E% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
re—10
//
1 14—+
rR—8 1 4
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
nJ ; F1x= 0,9L
- ! L9
—— |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 44 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064588) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065829 impeller Rexa VO5xA-222 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070453 stator-unit S13.1-2/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067577 rotor S/P13.1-10/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 45/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064588) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 46 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0 (6064589) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
R 11 1
] 15—
r—10
//
7 14—r2
rR—8.1 d
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 47 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0 (6064589) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065829 impeller Rexa VO5xA-222 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070453 stator-unit S13.1-2/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067577 rotor S/P13.1-10/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 48 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0 (6064589) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 49 /200 20.03.2019



FIT VO5DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064590) W' lo

E% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
r—10
//
. 14—+
rR—8 1 4
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
nJ ; F1x= 0,9L
- ! L9
—— |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 50/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064590) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065830 impeller Rexa VO5xA-224 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070453 stator-unit S13.1-2/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067577 rotor S/P13.1-10/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 51/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064590) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 52 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0 (6064591) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
Ro—1 1 1
] 15—
r—10
//
I 14—r2
R—8. 1 /]
= — 13—
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 53 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0 (6064591) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065830 impeller Rexa VO5xA-224 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070453 stator-unit S13.1-2/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067577 rotor S/P13.1-10/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 54 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0 (6064591) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 55/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO5DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064592) W' lo

E% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
r—10
//
. 14—+
rR—8 1 4
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
nJ ; F1x= 0,9L
- ! L9
—— |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 56 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064592) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065831 impeller Rexa VO5xA-226 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 57 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064592) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 58 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064593) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
Ro—1 1 1
] 15—
r—10
//
I 14—r2
R—8. 1 /]
= — 13—
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 59 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064593) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065831 impeller Rexa VO5xA-226 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 60/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064593) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 61 /200 20.03.2019



FIT VO5DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064594) W' lo

E% R2 F1 P L1 Lo
_ 19 A
16—
J/ /
8—
17
rRo—12 ]
y =
] 15—
r—10
//
. 14—+
rR—8 1 4
= — 13—+
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
nJ ; F1x= 0,9L
- ! L9
—— |
@ : L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
1114 —
R|2 2
T 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 62 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064594) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065832 impeller Rexa VO5xA-228 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 63 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064594) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 64 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064595) m o

BRI
j @ d Q
R2 F1 P L1 L9
d
16—
_I/
8—
17
rR—12 =
Ro—1 1 1
] 15—
r—10
//
I 14—r2
R—8. 1 /]
= — 13—
R2—7
O—r2
6
1.3—1
I
o\ J i F1= 0,9L
_ | L9
] |
#R8 ? L1
R|2
1.2 (B tr— 5—r2
1.1 L1
=14 —
R|2 2
' 3.2
3
3. 1}

Page 65 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064595) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065170 pump housing Rexa VO5DA-2xx DN50 GG SET 1
1.1 6002427 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.4 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065832 impeller Rexa VO5xA-228 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring ID.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 zZZ 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1

Page 66 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO5DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064595) m 0

Article no. Description
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 67 / 200 20.03.2019



SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP FIT V06.. UNIT (6200779)

Rexa FIT
VO6XA-6..

VO6XxA-2..

ﬂﬂi 1A

Page 68 /200

=

g

wilo

1B

— N

20.03.2019



|
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP FIT V06.. UNIT (6200779) m 0

Item Description Quantity
1A Rexa FIT VO6xA-2.. (configurable pump) 1
1B Rexa FIT VO6xA-6.. (configurable pump) 1

Page 69 /200 20.03.2019



i
Rexa FIT VO6xA-2.. (configurable pump) m o

} X':‘
A
N
m
iy
o
N

23

/1 e

18

16—w2

/15—
V4
/S A

R—11 A

\
L \\ d

R—9.1

10—

1.1—1

F1= 0,9L

LS

L1

S W . S 6—=r2

5—R2

Page 70/ 200 20.03.2019



i
Rexa FIT VO6xA-2.. (configurable pump) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1 6065173 pump housing Rexa VO6NA-2xx ANSI GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring ID.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065833 impeller Rexa VO6xA-212 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065834 impeller Rexa VO6xA-214 GG Set SVA 1
2 6067145 impeller Rexa VO6xA-215 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065835 impeller Rexa VO6xA-216 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065836 impeller Rexa VO6xA-222 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065837 impeller Rexa VO6xA-224 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 6064666 Pump foot DN50/65 KIT 1
4B.1 > screw M16x25 DIN933 A4-70 4
4B.2 6076816 > washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc) 1
4.1 screw M16x25 DIN933 A4-70 4
4.2 washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc) 1
5 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
6 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
7 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
8 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
9 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
9 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
9 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
9 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
9 6070453 stator-unit S13.1-2/10 3~ KIT 1

Page 71/ 200 20.03.2019



i
Rexa FIT VO6xA-2.. (configurable pump) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
9 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT
9.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
9.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
10 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
11 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
12 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
13 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
14 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
15 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
16 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
17 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
18 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1
18 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6067577 rotor S/P13.1-10/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
19 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19 6066652 cable 20m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19 6066655 cable 30m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
20 6066650 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP. 1
20 6066653 cable 20m HO7 3G1/plug 1
20 6066656 cable 30m HO7 3G1/plug 1
20.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
21 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
21.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
22 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch 1
22 6066659 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 4-6A/float switch 1
22.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
22.1 6072583 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 20m NO VP 1
22.1 6043701 float switch S-PS 20m NO+30m Verl. 1

Page 72/ 200 20.03.2019



Rexa FIT VO6xA-2.. (configurable pump)

Article no.

wilo

22.2
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.2.1
22.3
22.3
22.3

23
24
24
24
24
24

Page 73/ 200

6066617
6066618
6066619
6066621
6066622
6066623
6066624
6067644
6072522
6072523
6072524

6067643
6042222
6042223
6061070
6061069
6060956

Description
cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP.

cable 20m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP.

cable 30m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP.

cable 20m HO7 6G1,5 3,5-3,9kW

cable 30m HO7 6G1,5 3,5-3,9kW VP.
cable 40m HO7 6G1,5 1,1-5,0kW VP.
cable 50m HO07 6G1,5 1,1-5,0kW VP.
O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs)

MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP.
MCP 4,0-6,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP.

MCP 6,0-10A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP.

cable clip PP-GF30 black VP.
pencil electrode G1/2 10m KIT
pencil electrode G1/2 20m KIT
pencil electrode G1/2 30m KIT
Stabelektrode G1/2 40m SET
pencil electrode G1/2 55m KIT

Quantity

e R e e e o e N =

N

20.03.2019



Rexa FIT VO6xA-6.. (configurable pump)

Page 74 / 200

re—13

re—12

re—11

ra—g 1

A
/

L1

17—

wilo

2)3)4]

&

"ar4

22.3

20.03.2019



i
Rexa FIT VO6xA-6.. (configurable pump) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1 6065175 pump housing Rexa VO6NA-6xx ANSI GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 3
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065838 impeller Rexa VO6xA-622 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065839 impeller Rexa VO6xA-623 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065840 impeller Rexa VO6xA-625 GG Set SVA 1
2 6065841 impeller VO6xA-626 GG kit SVA 1
2 6065842 impeller VO6xA-628 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 6064666 Pump foot DN50/65 KIT 1
4B.1 > screw M16x25 DIN933 A4-70 4
4B.2 6076816 > washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc) 1
4.1 screw M16x25 DIN933 A4-70 4
4.2 washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc) 1
5 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
6 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
7 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
8 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
9 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
9 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
9 6070460 stator-unit S13.2-4/16 3~ KIT 1

Page 75/ 200 20.03.2019



i
Rexa FIT VO6xA-6.. (configurable pump) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
9 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT
9 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
9 6070459 stator-unit S13.2-4/13 3~ KIT 1
9.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
9.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
10 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
11 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
12 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
13 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
14 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
15 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
16 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
17 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
18 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
19 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19 6066652 cable 20m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19 6066655 cable 30m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
20 6066650 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP. 1
20 6066653 cable 20m HO07 3G1/plug 1
20 6066656 cable 30m HO7 3G1/plug 1
20.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
21 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
21.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
22 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch 1
22 6066659 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 4-6A/float switch 1
22.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
22.1 6072583 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 20m NO VP 1
22.1 6035477 float switch S-PS 20m NO+10m Verl. 1
22.1 6043701 float switch S-PS 20m NO+30m Verl. 1

Page 76 / 200 20.03.2019



i
Rexa FIT VO6xA-6.. (configurable pump) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
22.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP.
22.2 6066618 cable 20m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066619 cable 30m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066621 cable 20m HO7 6G1,5 3,5-3,9kW 1
22.2 6066622 cable 30m HO7 6G1,5 3,5-3,9kW VP. 1
22.2 6066623 cable 40m HO07 6G1,5 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066624 cable 50m HO07 6G1,5 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
22.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
22.3 6072523 MCP 4,0-6,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
22.3 6072524 MCP 6,0-10A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
23 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1
24 6042222 pencil electrode G1/2 10m KIT 1
24 6042223 pencil electrode G1/2 20m KIT 1
24 6061070 pencil electrode G1/2 30m KIT 1
24 6061069 Stabelektrode G1/2 40m SET 1
24 6060956 pencil electrode G1/2 55m KIT 1
25 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
25 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
25 6067574 rotor P13.2-13/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
25 6067573 rotor P13.2-16/EAD1X4-T VP. 1

Page 77 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-212/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064596) m o

LS ]S
]:l. O (] ) 'd
ﬁ R2  F1 P L1 L9
i 19 o
/16_Rz
T
—8.2
8— | 17
rR2—12
rR2—11 B ] /1 5 Rz
,//
rR2—"10 Vi // /14_R2
L - e
R2—8.1 = = / / A=
S Q9—r2
1.1—1
6
j F1= 0,9L
L9
% L1
/ ....................... 5_R2
1.2 L1
1*{ RL 4—R2

Page 78 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-212/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064596) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065833 impeller Rexa VO6xA-212 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1
18 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 79/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-212/EADO-2-M0011-523-A (6064596) m 0

Article no. Description Quantity
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 80/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-212/EADO0-2-M0011-523-P (6064598)

Re—12

rR2—11

rR—10

ro—8 1

rR2—7

/16_Rz

17

W\
o N

15—~z

14—

13—z

Q9—r2

1.1

Page 81/ 200

L1

F1=0,9L

i L9

wilo

;A
F1

J

il

R

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-212/EADO0-2-M0011-523-P (6064598) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065833 impeller Rexa VO6xA-212 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
18 6066650 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP. 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 82 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064597) m o

AN %
]:l. O (] s 4
ﬁ R2  F1 3 L1 L9
1 19 o
18.3
i
—8.2
88— ~
3 —18
k12 2 )
r2—10Q .
r2—8 .1 _:::
S Q9—r2
1.1
6
: =~ F1=09L
L9
% ? L1
/ o= MO U S . S S— 5_R2
1.2 L1
1*{ RL L 4—R2

Page 83 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064597) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065833 impeller Rexa VO6xA-212 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1

Page 84 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064597) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 85/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0 (6064599)

Re—12

rR2—11

rR—10

ro—8 1

rR2—7

/16_Rz

17

W\
o N

15—~z

14—

13—z

Q9—r2

1.1

Page 86 /200

L1

F1=0,9L

i L9

wilo

;A
F1

J

il

R

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-0 (6064599) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065833 impeller Rexa VO6xA-212 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 87 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-214/EADO-2-M0015-523-A (6064700) m o

LS ]S
]:l. O (] ) 'd
ﬁ R2  F1 P L1 L9
i 19 o
/16_Rz
T
—8.2
8— | 17
rR2—12
rR2—11 B ] /1 5 Rz
,//
rR2—"10 Vi // /14_R2
L - e
R2—8.1 = = / / A=
S Q9—r2
1.1—1
6
j F1= 0,9L
L9
% L1
/ ....................... 5_R2
1.2 L1
1*{ RL 4—R2

Page 88 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-214/EADO-2-M0015-523-A (6064700) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065834 impeller Rexa VO6xA-214 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1
18 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 89/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-214/EADO-2-M0015-523-A (6064700) m 0

Article no. Description Quantity
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 90/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-214/EADO0-2-M0015-523-P (6064702)

Re—12

rR2—11

rR—10

ro—8 1

rR2—7

/16_Rz

17

W\
o N

15—~z

14—

13—z

Q9—r2

1.1

Page 91/ 200

L1

F1=0,9L

i L9

wilo

;A
F1

J

il

R

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-214/EADO0-2-M0015-523-P (6064702) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065834 impeller Rexa VO6xA-214 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070456 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067580 rotor S/P13.1-8/EADOX2-M VP. 1
18 6066650 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 92 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A (6064701) m o

AN %
]:l. O (] s 4
ﬁ R2  F1 3 L1 L9
1 19 o
18.3
i
—8.2
88— ~
3 —18
k12 2 )
r2—10Q .
r2—8 .1 _:::
S Q9—r2
1.1
6
: =~ F1=09L
L9
% ? L1
/ o= MO U S . S S— 5_R2
1.2 L1
1*{ RL L 4—R2

Page 93 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A (6064701) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065834 impeller Rexa VO6xA-214 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch 1
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1

Page 94 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A (6064701) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 95/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-0 (6064703)

Re—12

rR2—11

rR—10

ro—8 1

rR2—7

/16_Rz

17

W\
o N

15—~z

14—

13—z

Q9—r2

1.1

Page 96/ 200

L1

F1=0,9L

i L9

wilo

;A
F1

J

il

R

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-0 (6064703) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065834 impeller Rexa VO6xA-214 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070454 stator-unit S13.1-2/8 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067579 rotor S/P13.1-8/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 97 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064704) m o

AN %
]:l. O (] s 4
ﬁ R2  F1 3 L1 L9
1 19 o
18.3
i
—8.2
88— ~
3 —18
k12 2 )
r2—10Q .
r2—8 .1 _:::
S Q9—r2
1.1
6
: =~ F1=09L
L9
% ? L1
/ o= MO U S . S S— 5_R2
1.2 L1
1*{ RL L 4—R2

Page 98 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064704) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065835 impeller Rexa VO6xA-216 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070453 stator-unit S13.1-2/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067577 rotor S/P13.1-10/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch 1
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1

Page 99/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064704) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 100/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0 (6064705)

Re—12

rR2—11

rR—10

ro—8 1

rR2—7

/16_Rz

17

W\
o N

15—~z

14—

13—z

Q9—r2

1.1

Page 101 /200

L1

F1=0,9L

i L9

wilo

;A
F1

J

il

R

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-0 (6064705) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065835 impeller Rexa VO6xA-216 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070453 stator-unit S13.1-2/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067577 rotor S/P13.1-10/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 102/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064706) m o

AN %
]:l. O (] s 4
ﬁ R2  F1 3 L1 L9
1 19 o
18.3
i
—8.2
88— ~
3 —18
k12 2 )
r2—10Q .
r2—8 .1 _:::
S Q9—r2
1.1
6
: =~ F1=09L
L9
% ? L1
/ o= MO U S . S S— 5_R2
1.2 L1
1*{ RL L 4—R2

Page 103 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064706) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065836 impeller Rexa VO6xA-222 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch 1
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1

Page 104 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064706) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 105/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064707)

Re—12

rR2—11

rR—10

ro—8 1

rR2—7

/16_Rz

17

W\
o N

15—~z

14—

13—z

Q9—r2

1.1

Page 106 /200

L1

F1=0,9L

i L9

wilo

;A
F1

J

il

R

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064707) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065836 impeller Rexa VO6xA-222 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 107 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064708) m o

AN %
]:l. O (] s 4
ﬁ R2  F1 3 L1 L9
1 19 o
18.3
i
—8.2
88— ~
3 —18
k12 2 )
r2—10Q .
r2—8 .1 _:::
S Q9—r2
1.1
6
: =~ F1=09L
L9
% ? L1
/ o= MO U S . S S— 5_R2
1.2 L1
1*{ RL L 4—R2

Page 108 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064708) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065837 impeller Rexa VO6xA-224 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch 1
18.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1

Page 109/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064708) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
18.2 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
18.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
19 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 110/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064709)

Re—12

rR2—11

rR—10

ro—8 1

rR2—7

/16_Rz

17

W\
o N

15—~z

14—

13—z

Q9—r2

1.1

Page 111 /200

L1

F1=0,9L

i L9

wilo

;A
F1

J

il

R

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-0 (6064709) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065498 Rep.Kit 2 S13.1 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065172 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-2xx DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw M8x75 DIN912 A4-70 3
1.2 o-ring 1D.150,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065837 impeller Rexa VO6xA-224 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067645 impeller fixation 8x25 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M8x25 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 screw locking Nord-Lock 13,5/8,7 A4 1
4 circlips 20x1,2 DIN471 1.4116 1
5 pressure ring D.32/20,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070452 stator-unit S13.1-2/15 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/20-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIPS 22x1,2 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.34/22,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/22 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 25x1,2 DIN471 FSt 1
14 SRDG BALL BEARING 6305 2z 1
15 CIRCLIP 62X2 DIN472 FST 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1
17 6067578 rotor P13.1-15/EAD1X2-T VP. 1
18 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
18.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 112/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-622/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6064710)

18

R—12

rR—11

r—10

rR2—8 1

R2—7

R2

1.2
1.1

Page 113 /200

wilo

Wi

T
!

16—R2

15—R2

14—

17 —R2

13—2
% o

L1

2)3)4)

L1

ity

R2

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-622/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6064710) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065838 impeller Rexa VO6xA-622 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 114 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-622/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6064710) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066650 cable 10m HO07 3G1/plug VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 115/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-622/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6064711)

18

R—12

rR—11

r—10

rR2—8 1

R2—7

R2

1.2
1.1

Page 116 / 200

wilo

Wi

T
!

16—R2

15—R2

14—

17 —R2

13—2
% o

L1

2)3)4)

L1

ity

R2

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-622/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6064711) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065838 impeller Rexa VO6xA-622 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 117/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-622/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6064711) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 118/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-623/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6064712)

18

R—12

rR—11

r—10

rR2—8 1

R2—7

R2

1.2
1.1

Page 119/ 200

wilo

Wi

T
!

16—R2

15—R2

14—

17 —R2

13—2
% o

L1

2)3)4)

L1

ity

R2

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-623/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6064712) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065839 impeller Rexa VO6xA-623 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 120/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-623/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6064712) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066650 cable 10m HO07 3G1/plug VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 121/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-623/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6064713)

18

R—12

rR—11

r—10

rR2—8 1

R2—7

R2

1.2
1.1

Page 122 /200

wilo

Wi

T
!

16—R2

15—R2

14—

17 —R2

13—2
% o

L1

2)3)4)

L1

ity

R2

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-623/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6064713) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065839 impeller Rexa VO6xA-623 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 123/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-623/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6064713) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 124 / 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-625/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6064714)

18

R—12

rR—11

r—10

rR2—8 1

R2—7

R2

1.2
1.1

Page 125 /200

wilo

Wi

T
!

16—R2

15—R2

14—

17 —R2

13—2
% o

L1

2)3)4)

L1

ity

R2

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-625/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6064714) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065840 impeller Rexa VO6xA-625 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 126 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-625/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6064714) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066650 cable 10m HO07 3G1/plug VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 127/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-625/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6064715)

18

R—12

rR—11

r—10

rR2—8 1

R2—7

R2

1.2
1.1

Page 128 /200

wilo

Wi

T
!

16—R2

15—R2

14—

17 —R2

13—2
% o

L1

2)3)4)

L1

ity

R2

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-625/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6064715) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065840 impeller Rexa VO6xA-625 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 129/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-625/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6064715) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 130/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-626/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6064716)

18

R—12

rR—11

r—10

rR2—8 1

R2—7

R2

1.2
1.1

Page 131 /200

wilo

Wi

T
!

16—R2

15—R2

14—

17 —R2

13—2
% o

L1

2)3)4)

L1

ity

R2

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-626/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6064716) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065841 impeller VO6xA-626 GG kit SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070459 stator-unit S13.2-4/13 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 132 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-626/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6064716) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067574 rotor P13.2-13/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 133/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO6DA-628/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6064717)

18

R—12

rR—11

r—10

rR2—8 1

R2—7

R2

1.2
1.1

Page 134 /200

wilo

Wi

T
!

16—R2

15—R2

14—

17 —R2

13—2
% o

L1

2)3)4)

L1

ity

R2

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-628/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6064717) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6065174 pump housing Rexa VO6DA-xx6 DN65 GG SET 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6065842 impeller VO6xA-628 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070459 stator-unit S13.2-4/13 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 135/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO6DA-628/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6064717) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067574 rotor P13.2-13/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 136/ 200 20.03.2019



|
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP V08.. UNIT (6200922) m o

ASIFYTarY

' d
] R2 F1 L1
1 23 |
|
/1 7—r2
v
r—13
R—12
r—1 1 N ]
,/7/
r—09.1 /|
g = =
7

L1

2 NN

e NS RIRN]

Page 137 /200 20.03.2019



SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP V08.. UNIT (6200922)

Article no.

wilo

R2

F1l
F1
L1
L9

L e = N ]
w N =

=
(62 IR N

A W W W N N N N N N NN
N

2 o » »oa
= N R N R

Page 138 /200

6065497
6049684
6025460
6025461
6080531
6080535

6066945
6066946
6066948
6066947

6066940
6066941
6066942
6066943
6066944
6066937
6066938
6066939
6067646

6065949

6076816

6065953

Description

Rep.Kit 2 S13.2

colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT
medical white oil 1L KIT

medical white oil 5L KIT

Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP:

Loctite 5203 300ml VP.

pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT
pump housing Rexa VO8Nx-4xx ANSI GG KIT
pump housing Rexa VO8Dx-5xx DN80 GG KIT
pump housing Rexa VO8Nx-5xx ANSI GG KIT
screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4

joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc)
screw M12x35 DIN912 A4

washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc)

o-ring ID.203,0x3,0 NBR70

impeller Rexa VO8xA-422 GG Set SVA
impeller Rexa VO8xA-423 GG Set SVA
impeller Rexa VO8xA-424 GG Set SVA
impeller Rexa VO8xA-426 GG Set SVA
impeller Rexa VO8xA-428 GG Set SVA
impeller Rexa VO8xA-522 GG Set SVA
impeller Rexa VO8xA-524 GG Set SVA
impeller Rexa VO8xA-526 GG Set SVA
impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT

> screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet

> SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4
Pump foot DN80/100 KIT

> Screw M16x35 1ISO4017 A4-70

> washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc)

screw M16x25 DIN933 A4-70

washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc)

Pump foot DN80/100 1.4571 KIT

Screw M16x35 1SO4017 A4-70

Quantity

N R = = T =

2 R P M P DR R R R B R R R R B B B P P WR B R R R @R

20.03.2019



SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP V08.. UNIT (6200922)

Article no.

wilo

oo
N

© VW VU VU VW 00 N O

L R e T e I = = N Vo TR Ve BN (o)
©® N o U~ W N H O U

19
19
19
19.1

20
20
20

20.1

21

Page 139/ 200

6067638
6048832
6070458
6070458
6070460
6070450
6070450
6070459

6066649
6066652
6066655
6067644

6066650
6066653
6066656
6067644

6066617

Description
washer A17 Din125 A4 (20pc)

CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122
pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4
screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs)
joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc)
stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT
stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT
stator-unit S13.2-4/16 3~ KIT
stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT
stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT
stator-unit S13.2-4/13 3~ KIT

o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70

O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70
mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG
CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122
pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4
MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF
circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST

ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP.
circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt

Rep.Kit 2 P13.1

washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St

cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch
cable 20m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch
cable 30m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch
O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs)

cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug VP.

cable 20m HO7 3G1/plug

cable 30m HO7 3G1/plug

O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs)

cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP.

Quantity

O = T T T e e e e S R S R S SR e S N = i

N e

N e

20.03.2019



|
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP V08.. UNIT (6200922) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
21.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
22 6066658 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch 1
22 6066659 Cable 10m 6G1/plug 4-6A/float switch 1
22.1 6072582 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP 1
22.1 6072583 float switch S-PS 10A 250V 20m NO VP 1
22.1 6035477 float switch S-PS 20m NO+10m Verl. 1
22.1 6043701 float switch S-PS 20m NO+30m Verl. 1
22.2 6066618 cable 20m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066619 cable 30m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066621 cable 20m HO7 6G1,5 3,5-3,9kW 1
22.2 6066622 cable 30m HO7 6G1,5 3,5-3,9kW VP. 1
22.2 6066623 cable 40m HO7 6G1,5 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2 6066624 cable 50m HO7 6G1,5 1,1-5,0kW VP. 1
22.2.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
22.3 6072522 MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
22.3 6072523 MCP 4,0-6,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
22.3 6072524 MCP 6,0-10A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP. 1
23 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1
24 6042222 pencil electrode G1/2 10m KIT 1
24 6042223 pencil electrode G1/2 20m KIT 1
24 6061070 pencil electrode G1/2 30m KIT 1
24 6061069 Stabelektrode G1/2 40m SET 1
24 6060956 pencil electrode G1/2 55m KIT 1
25 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
25 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
25 6067574 rotor P13.2-13/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
25 6067573 rotor P13.2-16/EAD1X4-T VP. 1

Page 140/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EADO0-4-M0011-523-A (6065917) m o

AN %
ﬂ O@Q S
% R2 F1 3 L1 L9
A 20 R|2
R|2
—8.2
8—
R— 12
rz—11
r—10 N ) /
re—8.1 /
. = = /// 17—
- /
13—r2
6
/Q—Rz
: F1= 1,50
: 1.3
1
] 1.4}
@ L9
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
1!
i 2
i 3.2
) 3
3.1}

Page 141/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EADO0-4-M0011-523-A (6065917) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066940 impeller Rexa VO8xA-422 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 142 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EADO0-4-M0011-523-A (6065917) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
20 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 143/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6065919) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 144 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6065919) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066940 impeller Rexa VO8xA-422 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 145/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6065919) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066650 cable 10m HO07 3G1/plug VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 146/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A (6065918) m o

z AN MY
ﬂ Q %
R2 F1 P L1 L9
i 20 Il
T 19.3
—8.2
g— |
Re—12
3~ —19
ro—11 _
re—10 N 2
rR2—8 .1 A A
R2—7 —
6
1.3
1
H 1.4}
@7/ L9
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 15 4 —r2
A
! 2
3.2
3
3.1}

Page 147/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A (6065918) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066940 impeller Rexa VO8xA-422 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 148 /200 20.03.2019



FIT VO8DA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A (6065918)

wilo

17

18

19
19.1
19.2
19.2.1
19.3
20

Page 149 /200

Article no.

6067575
6066658
6072582
6066618
6067644
6072522
6067643

Description
washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St

rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP.

Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP
cable 20m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP.

0O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs)

MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP.

cable clip PP-GF30 black VP.

Quantity

N e i

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6065920) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 150/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6065920) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066940 impeller Rexa VO8xA-422 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 151/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6065920) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 152 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EADO0-4-M0011-523-A (6065921) m o

AN %
ﬂ O@Q S
% R2 F1 3 L1 L9
A 20 R|2
R|2
—8.2
8—
R— 12
rz—11
r—10 N ) /
re—8.1 /
. = = /// 17—
- /
13—r2
6
/Q—Rz
: F1= 1,50
: 1.3
1
] 1.4}
@ L9
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
1!
i 2
i 3.2
) 3
3.1}

Page 153/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EADO0-4-M0011-523-A (6065921) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066942 impeller Rexa VO8xA-424 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 154 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EADO0-4-M0011-523-A (6065921) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
20 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 155/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EADO0-4-M0011-523-P (6065923) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 156 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EADO0-4-M0011-523-P (6065923) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066942 impeller Rexa VO8xA-424 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 157 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EADO0-4-M0011-523-P (6065923) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066650 cable 10m HO07 3G1/plug VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 158/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A (6065922) m o

z AN MY
ﬂ Q %
R2 F1 P L1 L9
i 20 Il
T 19.3
—8.2
g— |
Re—12
3~ —19
ro—11 _
re—10 N 2
rR2—8 .1 A A
R2—7 —
6
1.3
1
H 1.4}
@7/ L9
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 15 4 —r2
A
! 2
3.2
3
3.1}

Page 159/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A (6065922) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066942 impeller Rexa VO8xA-424 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 160/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO8DA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A (6065922)

wilo

17

18

19
19.1
19.2
19.2.1
19.3
20

Page 161 /200

Article no.

6067575
6066658
6072582
6066618
6067644
6072522
6067643

Description
washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St

rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP.

Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP
cable 20m HO7 6G1 1,1-5,0kW VP.

0O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs)

MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP.

cable clip PP-GF30 black VP.

Quantity

N e i

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6065924) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 162/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6065924) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066942 impeller Rexa VO8xA-424 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 163/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-0 (6065924) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 164 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD0-4-M0015-523-A (6065925) m o

AN %
ﬂ O@Q S
% R2 F1 3 L1 L9
A 20 R|2
R|2
—8.2
8—
R— 12
rz—11
r—10 N ) /
re—8.1 /
. = = /// 17—
- /
13—r2
6
/Q—Rz
: F1= 1,50
: 1.3
1
] 1.4}
@ L9
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
1!
i 2
i 3.2
) 3
3.1}

Page 165/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD0-4-M0015-523-A (6065925) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066943 impeller Rexa VO8xA-426 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 166 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD0-4-M0015-523-A (6065925) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066649 cable 10m HO7 3G1/plug/float switch 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1
20 6067643 cable clip PP-GF30 black VP. 1

Page 167 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6065927) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 168 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6065927) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066943 impeller Rexa VO8xA-426 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070458 stator-unit S13.2-4/11 1~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 169/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6065927) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067576 rotor P13.2-11/EADOX4-M VP. 1
19 6066650 cable 10m HO07 3G1/plug VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 170/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-A (6065926) m o

z AN MY
ﬂ Q %
R2 F1 P L1 L9
i 20 Il
T 19.3
—8.2
g— |
Re—12
3~ —19
ro—11 _
re—10 N 2
rR2—8 .1 A A
R2—7 —
6
1.3
1
H 1.4}
@7/ L9
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 15 4 —r2
A
! 2
3.2
3
3.1}

Page 171/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-A (6065926) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066943 impeller Rexa VO8xA-426 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 172/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT VO8DA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-A (6065926)

wilo

17

18

19
19.1
19.2
19.2.1
19.3
20

Page 173 /200

Article no.

6067575
6066658
6072582
6066617
6067644
6072522
6067643

Description
washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St

rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP.

Cable 10m 6G1/plug 2,-4A/float switch
float switch S-PS 10A 250V 10m NO VP
cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP.

0O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs)

MCP 2,4-4,0A-T4-HA-ROT-WSK-CEE16-5PS VP.

cable clip PP-GF30 black VP.

Quantity

N e i

20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6065928) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 174 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6065928) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066943 impeller Rexa VO8xA-426 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 175/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6065928) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 176 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-428/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6065929) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 177 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-428/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6065929) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066945 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-4xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066944 impeller Rexa VO8xA-428 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070459 stator-unit S13.2-4/13 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 178 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-428/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6065929) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067574 rotor P13.2-13/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 179/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-524/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6065931) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 180/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-524/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6065931) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066948 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-5xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066938 impeller Rexa VO8xA-524 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070460 stator-unit S13.2-4/16 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 181/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-524/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6065931) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067573 rotor P13.2-16/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 182 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-526/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6065932) m o

ASIFTrY

L1

R2

| 16—
8—

rR2—12 18
rRz—11
= ;i’ 15—R2
re—10
rd
R2—8_1 -1 / 14—RQ
R2—7 = — 17—
13—2
6
/Q_R2
: F1= 1,50
i 1.3
1
] 1.4}
%? - ™~Lg
1.2 L1
1.1 e 5—rs
L1
1 1.5 4 —R2
4
i 2
i 3.2
i 3
3.1}

Page 183/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-526/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6065932) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6066948 pump housing Rexa V08Dx-5xx DN80 GG KIT 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6066939 impeller Rexa VO8xA-526 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070460 stator-unit S13.2-4/16 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4 1
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 P13.1 1

Page 184 / 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT VO8DA-526/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6065932) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067573 rotor P13.2-16/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 185/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT V10DA-422/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6081900) m lo

BRILIE

.4
P L1 L9

. i
I
R|7 I
2 16
8 1 [=HEy
r2—1 2 18
r—11 i
r—10 N ] 15—r2
e A 14—=2
= i =]
R2I—7 —— —— 17—
13—~r2
6 i
/9_RZ
i : Fiz 1,50
Qe
] 1.4
| _ LY
i i
1.2 L1
1.1 -
1115
. —R2
I K
2
3.2
3
I .
i

Page 186/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT V10DA-422/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6081900) m o

Article no. Description Quantity

R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6082673 pump housing Rexa V10Dx-4xx DN100 GGKIT 1
> pump housing Q100 6052671 GG 1

1.1 6067638 >> screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
1.2 6048832 >> joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.4 6074494 > washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.3 6078300 > screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 (10pc) 1
1.5 > 0-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6082597 Impeller Rexa V10xA-422 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070450 stator-unit S13.2-4/10 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1

Page 187/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT V10DA-422/EAD1-4-T0015-540-0 (6081900) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067575 rotor P13.2-10/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 188/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT V10DA-424/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6081901) m lo

BRILIE

.4
P L1 L9

. i
I
R|7 I
2 16
8 1 [=HEy
r2—1 2 18
r—11 i
r—10 N ] 15—r2
e A 14—=2
= i =]
R2I—7 —— —— 17—
13—~r2
6 i
/9_RZ
i : Fiz 1,50
Qe
] 1.4
| _ LY
i i
1.2 L1
1.1 -
1115
. —R2
I K
2
3.2
3
I .
i

Page 189/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT V10DA-424/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6081901) m o

Article no. Description Quantity

R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6082673 pump housing Rexa V10Dx-4xx DN100 GGKIT 1
> pump housing Q100 6052671 GG 1

1.1 6067638 >> screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
1.2 6048832 >> joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.4 6074494 > washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.3 6078300 > screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 (10pc) 1
1.5 > 0-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6082596 Impeller Rexa V10xA-424 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070459 stator-unit S13.2-4/13 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1

Page 190/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT V10DA-424/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6081901) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067574 rotor P13.2-13/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 191/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT V10DA-425/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6081902) m lo

BRILIE

.4
P L1 L9

. i
I
R|7 I
2 16
8 1 [=HEy
r2—1 2 18
r—11 i
r—10 N ] 15—r2
e A 14—=2
= i =]
R2I—7 —— —— 17—
13—~r2
6 i
/9_RZ
i : Fiz 1,50
Qe
] 1.4
| _ LY
i i
1.2 L1
1.1 -
1115
. —R2
I K
2
3.2
3
I .
i

Page 192 /200 20.03.2019



|
FIT V10DA-425/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6081902) m o

Article no. Description Quantity

R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6082673 pump housing Rexa V10Dx-4xx DN100 GGKIT 1
> pump housing Q100 6052671 GG 1

1.1 6067638 >> screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
1.2 6048832 >> joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.4 6074494 > washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.3 6078300 > screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 (10pc) 1
1.5 > 0-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6082595 Impeller Rexa V10xA-425 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070459 stator-unit S13.2-4/13 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1

Page 193/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT V10DA-425/EAD1-4-T0025-540-0 (6081902) m o

Article no. Description Quantity
11 pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4
12 MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF 1
13 circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST 1
14 ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP. 1
15 circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt 1
16 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
17 washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St 1
18 6067574 rotor P13.2-13/EAD1X4-T VP. 1
19 6066617 cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP. 1
19.1 6067644 O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs) 1

Page 194/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT V10DA-426/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6081903) m lo

BRILIE

.4
P L1 L9

. i
I
R|7 I
2 16
8 1 [=HEy
r2—1 2 18
r—11 i
r—10 N ] 15—r2
e A 14—=2
= i =]
R2I—7 —— —— 17—
13—~r2
6 i
/9_RZ
i : Fiz 1,50
Qe
] 1.4
| _ LY
i i
1.2 L1
1.1 -
1115
. —R2
I K
2
3.2
3
I .
i

Page 195/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT V10DA-426/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6081903) m o

Article no. Description Quantity

R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6082673 pump housing Rexa V10Dx-4xx DN100 GGKIT 1
> pump housing Q100 6052671 GG 1

1.1 6067638 >> screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
1.2 6048832 >> joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.4 6074494 > washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.3 6078300 > screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 (10pc) 1
1.5 > 0-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6082594 Impeller Rexa V10xA-426 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070460 stator-unit S13.2-4/16 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1

Page 196 / 200 20.03.2019



FIT V10DA-426/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6081903)

wilo

Article no.
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18 6067573
19 6066617
19.1 6067644

Page 197 / 200

Description
pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4

MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF

circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST

ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP.
circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt

Rep.Kit 2 S13.2

washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St

rotor P13.2-16/EAD1X4-T VP.

cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP.

O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs)

Quantity

N L = = = T =R R

20.03.2019



FIT V10DA-428/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6081904) m lo

BRILIE

.4
P L1 L9

. i
I
R|7 I
2 16
8 1 [=HEy
r2—1 2 18
r—11 i
r—10 N ] 15—r2
e A 14—=2
= i =]
R2I—7 —— —— 17—
13—~r2
6 i
/9_RZ
i : Fiz 1,50
Qe
] 1.4
| _ LY
i i
1.2 L1
1.1 -
1115
. —R2
I K
2
3.2
3
I .
i

Page 198/ 200 20.03.2019



|
FIT V10DA-428/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6081904) m o

Article no. Description Quantity

R2 6065497 Rep.Kit 2 S13.2 1
P 6049684 colour 2K-paint IV80 RAL9011 250mI KIT 1
F1 6025460 medical white oil 1L KIT 1
F1 6025461 medical white oil 5L KIT 1
L1 6080531 Loctite 243 5¢g flask VP: 1
L9 6080535 Loctite 5203 300ml VP. 1
1 6082673 pump housing Rexa V10Dx-4xx DN100 GGKIT 1
> pump housing Q100 6052671 GG 1

1.1 6067638 >> screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
1.2 6048832 >> joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.4 6074494 > washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.3 6078300 > screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 (10pc) 1
1.5 > 0-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
1.1 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 1
1.2 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
1.3 screw M12x35 DIN912 A4 1
1.4 washer A13 DIN125 A4 (20pc) 1
1.5 o-ring 1D.203,0x3,0 NBR70 1
2 6082593 Impeller Rexa V10xA-428 GG Set SVA 1
3 6067646 impeller fixation 10x35 Geomet KIT 1
3.1 > screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 > SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
3.1 screw M10x35 DIN912 10.9 Geomet 1
3.2 SCREW LOCKING NORD-LOCK 16/10,7 A4 1
4 CIRCLIP 30X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1
5 pressure ring D.42/30,5x1 6050343 A4 1
6 6067638 screw plug G1/2 DIN908 A4 (3pcs) 1
7 6048832 joint ring A21/26x1,5 DIN7603 PA(10pc) 1
8 6070460 stator-unit S13.2-4/16 3~ KIT 1
8.1 o-ring 1D.150,0x4,0 NBR70 1
8.2 O-RING 1D.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 1
9 mechanical shaft seal MG1/30-G60 QQPGG 1
10 CIRCLIP 32X1,5 DIN471 1.4122 1

Page 199/ 200 20.03.2019



FIT V10DA-428/EADO0-4-T0035-540-0 (6081904)

wilo

Article no.
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18 6067573
19 6066617
19.1 6067644

Page 200/ 200

Description
pressure ring D.44/32,5x1 6050343 A4

MECHANICAL SEAL BT-AR/32 BXPFF

circlips 35x1,5 DIN471 FST

ball bearing 6207 w.2 Dichtsch. VP.
circlips 72x2,5 DIN472 FSt

Rep.Kit 2 S13.2

washer D.35/45x2,5 DIN988 St

rotor P13.2-16/EAD1X4-T VP.

cable 10m HO7 6G1 VP.

O-Ring ID.25X2,2N DIN3771 NBR70 (3pcs)

Quantity

N L = = = T =R R

20.03.2019


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Rexa FIT Aggregat
	SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP V05.. UNIT (6200778)
	FIT V05DA-122/EAD0-2-M0011-523-A (6064576)
	FIT V05DA-122/EAD0-2-M0011-523-P (6064578)
	FIT V05DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064577)
	FIT V05DA-122/EAD1-2-T0011-540-O (6064579)
	FIT V05DA-124/EAD0-2-M0011-523-A (6064580)
	FIT V05DA-124/EAD0-2-M0011-523-P (6064582)
	FIT V05DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064581)
	FIT V05DA-124/EAD1-2-T0011-540-O (6064583)
	FIT V05DA-126/EAD0-2-M0015-523-A (6064584)
	FIT V05DA-126/EAD0-2-M0015-523-P (6064586)
	FIT V05DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A (6064585)
	FIT V05DA-126/EAD1-2-T0015-540-O (6064587)
	FIT V05DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064588)
	FIT V05DA-222/EAD1-2-T0025-540-O (6064589)
	FIT V05DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064590)
	FIT V05DA-224/EAD1-2-T0025-540-O (6064591)
	FIT V05DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064592)
	FIT V05DA-226/EAD1-2-T0039-540-O (6064593)
	FIT V05DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064594)
	FIT V05DA-228/EAD1-2-T0039-540-O (6064595)
	SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP FIT V06.. UNIT (6200779)
	Rexa FIT V06xA-2.. (configurable pump)
	Rexa FIT V06xA-6.. (configurable pump)

	FIT V06DA-212/EAD0-2-M0011-523-A (6064596)
	FIT V06DA-212/EAD0-2-M0011-523-P (6064598)
	FIT V06DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-A (6064597)
	FIT V06DA-212/EAD1-2-T0011-540-O (6064599)
	FIT V06DA-214/EAD0-2-M0015-523-A (6064700)
	FIT V06DA-214/EAD0-2-M0015-523-P (6064702)
	FIT V06DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-A (6064701)
	FIT V06DA-214/EAD1-2-T0015-540-O (6064703)
	FIT V06DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-A (6064704)
	FIT V06DA-216/EAD1-2-T0025-540-O (6064705)
	FIT V06DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064706)
	FIT V06DA-222/EAD1-2-T0039-540-O (6064707)
	FIT V06DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-A (6064708)
	FIT V06DA-224/EAD1-2-T0039-540-O (6064709)
	FIT V06DA-622/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6064710)
	FIT V06DA-622/EAD1-4-T0011-540-O (6064711)
	FIT V06DA-623/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6064712)
	FIT V06DA-623/EAD1-4-T0015-540-O (6064713)
	FIT V06DA-625/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6064714)
	FIT V06DA-625/EAD1-4-T0015-540-O (6064715)
	FIT V06DA-626/EAD1-4-T0025-540-O (6064716)
	FIT V06DA-628/EAD1-4-T0025-540-O (6064717)
	SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP V08.. UNIT (6200922)
	FIT V08DA-422/EAD0-4-M0011-523-A (6065917)
	FIT V08DA-422/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6065919)
	FIT V08DA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A (6065918)
	FIT V08DA-422/EAD1-4-T0011-540-O (6065920)
	FIT V08DA-424/EAD0-4-M0011-523-A (6065921)
	FIT V08DA-424/EAD0-4-M0011-523-P (6065923)
	FIT V08DA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-A (6065922)
	FIT V08DA-424/EAD1-4-T0011-540-O (6065924)
	FIT V08DA-426/EAD0-4-M0015-523-A (6065925)
	FIT V08DA-426/EAD0-4-M0015-523-P (6065927)
	FIT V08DA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-A (6065926)
	FIT V08DA-426/EAD1-4-T0015-540-O (6065928)
	FIT V08DA-428/EAD1-4-T0025-540-O (6065929)
	FIT V08DA-524/EAD0-4-T0035-540-O (6065931)
	FIT V08DA-526/EAD0-4-T0035-540-O (6065932)
	FIT V10DA-422/EAD1-4-T0015-540-O (6081900)
	FIT V10DA-424/EAD1-4-T0025-540-O (6081901)
	FIT V10DA-425/EAD1-4-T0025-540-O (6081902)
	FIT V10DA-426/EAD0-4-T0035-540-O (6081903)
	FIT V10DA-428/EAD0-4-T0035-540-O (6081904)


